


2 full floors of unigue shopping far kids and Kids at heart

Adventure Zonel!Gircult Circus
Beanstalk Bistro

Blue Bug

Camelot Kids

Canada Post Granville 1sland
CIBC Bank Machine

Clownin® Around Magic
Crystal Ark

Funky Little Shop

Granville 1sland Pet Treatery
Granville Island Stamps Plus
Granville 1sland Toy Company
Hairloft'Princess Spa

Half Time Sports

Humply Dumply Books & Music
I-Candy Boutigue

I'm Impressed Paper Arts
Just imagine Fun Clothing
Haboodles

Kites & Puppets

Knaolty Toys

Little Treasures “on the go"
Mrs. Grippits

Pedro's Organic Coffee House
Ribkit's Corner

Sweet Monkey

Shoebox

The Umbrella Shop

Virtual Ride

Administration Office

6046086690
G604 484 8288
604,628,340
G04.688.9T66
G04. 684 9860

GB04.682.0244
604.681,8900
B04.682.8404
G04.688,364T7
G04 GE4-2860
G04.684,.0076
G04, 684 6177
6046898637
604, 6683. 7009
TT6.A79.3484
o04.684. 4657
604.558.0119
Gld. 6840066
G604.6685.8877
G04.683. 7854
G604.677.3T82
TTa.085.1102
G04.899.0741
G04.608.6600
G04.682.3364
G04.733.0190
G04.687.0919
G04.500.6087
G04.689,8447

Lo atod nest ba tho pond on Granville island
1490 Carbeerighl Sirgal [Bea 18] Winceiyses, BC WaH IYS
Phone G460 86847 www kidemarkol co

Open every day 10am - Bpm
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